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Overview

Sizes shown are in mm and approximate.
We reserve the right to amend where
necessary and without any prior notice.

Product Code Material

Solid Brass

V900 CENTRE DOOR KNOB (External door hardware)

Door Knob 
with xings
illustrated

V900

(General
dimensions of
Door Knob)

Supplied with: 1x threaded Screw bolt

80.5

77

81

76

 14 

 20 

 29 

 17.50 

 80.50 

 77 

 70.50 

 39 

 31 

 70 
 81 

 60  43 

 13 

FINISHES

Unlacquered Brass (ULB)

  
 
Matt Black �nish


